DOCUMENT
NORTHERN

LIMITED
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN

TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
EXPOSURE (HARDY EXOTICS)

EXPOSURE TOURS LIMITED
FITNESS & EDUCATION LIMITED
FLAGS LIMITED

FRAMES (DONCASTER) LTD
FUNDING LIMITED

GAS SUPPLIES LIMITED

GLASS (MANCHESTER) LIMITED
GREEN ENERGY LIMITED
HELICOPTER PRODUCTS

WORLDWIDE DISTRIBUTION LIMIT

NORTHERN
LIMITED
NORTHERN
LIMITED
NORTHERN
LIMITED
NORTHERN
LIMITED
NORTHERN
LIMITED
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN

HILLS PROPERTY COMPANY

HILLS PROPERTY COMPANY

HILLS PROPERTY COMPANY

HILLS PROPERTY COMPANY

INDUSTRIAL CONSULTANCY

INVADER LIMITED
INVESTMENTS LIMITED
JOINERY (HOLDINGS) LIMITED
JOINERY (HOLDINGS) LIMITED
JOINERY (HOLDINGS) LIMITED

THE NORTHERN KITCHEN AND BAR LTD

NORTHERN
NORTHERN

LABELS LIMITED
LETTINGS AND PROPERTY

MANAGEMENT LIMITED

NORTHERN
NORTHERN

LIMITED
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN

LIFESTYLE LIMITED
LIFESTYLE (HARROGATE)

LIGHT BUSINESS GROUP LTD
LIGHTS MUSIC UK LIMITED
LUX LTD

MAINTENANCE SERVICES LTD
MEDICAL SERVICES LIMITED
MENS AND BOYSWEAR LIMITED
MERCHANDISE LIMITED
MERCHANDISE LIMITED

NDT SERVICES LIMITED

OAK DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
PARTNERS LIMITED
PETROLEUM PLC

PIPELINES LIMITED
PIPELINES LIMITED
POLYMERS & PLASTICS LTD
POWER PLANT LIMITED
PRINT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
PRINT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
REGION FILM AND

TELEVISION ARCHIVE

NORTHERN
NORTHERN
LIMITED

RIVIERA LTD
RUBBER PENSION TRUSTEES

04491664

04437133
03817367
01969361
06578440
04413049
02699287
04079595
07030546
04979747

07028995

07028995

07028995

07028995

02569531

03288449
06642978
05868846
05868846
05868846
06990815
05656853
06422014

05456949
05608078

07372401
06706508
07002884
06033146
03847656
02748465
05173285
05173285
05776236
03898268
04346543
02933545
06831850
06831850
04905000
01547272
04057016
04057016
04994213

06322745
02404072
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23/09/2011

21/09/2011
22/09/2011
21/09/2011
22/09/2011
26/09/2011
23/09/2011
26/09/2011
26/09/2011
22/09/2011

26/09/2011
26/09/2011
26/09/2011
22/09/2011
23/09/2011

26/09/2011
26/09/2011
27/09/2011
27/09/2011
27/09/2011
22/09/2011
26/09/2011
27/09/2011

27/09/2011
27/09/2011

26/09/2011
24/09/2011
21/09/2011
22/09/2011
23/09/2011
26/09/2011
26/09/2011
26/09/2011
27/09/2011
23/09/2011
27/09/2011
21/09/2011
21/09/2011
21/09/2011
23/09/2011
21/09/2011
22/09/2011
23/09/2011
26/09/2011

26/09/2011
21/09/2011

NORTHERN SOLAR AND RENEWABLES
LIMITED

NORTHERN SOLAR AND RENEWABLES
LIMITED

NORTHERN SOUNDS LIMITED

NORTHERN SOURCE LTD

NORTHERN STAGE SERVICES LIMITED

NORTHERN STAR (UK) LIMITED

NORTHERN STATIONERY (UK) LIMITED

NORTHERN TAVERNS

NORTHERN 3 VCT PLC

NORTHERN TISSUE GROUP LIMITED

NORTHERN TOURS HOLIDAYS LIMITED

NORTHERN TOURS HOLIDAYS LIMITED

NORTHERN TRADE POLYMERS LIMITED

NORTHERN TRADE WINDOWS
(MANUFACTURERS) LIMITE

NORTHERN TRADE WINDOWS
LIMITED

NORTHERN TRADING LIMITED

NORTHERN TRADING LIMITED

NORTHERN TROPHIES CUMBRIA LTD

NORTHERN TRUST EUROPEAN HOLDINGS
LIMITED

NORTHERN VINYL DISTRIBUTION LIMITED

NORTHERN WAY CAPITAL LIMITED

NORTHERN WAY PROPERTY COMPANY
LIMITED

NORTHERN WINE ACADEMY LTD

NORTHERN WOOL COMPANY (UK) LIMITED

NORTH ESSEX COMPLIANCE TESTING
LIMITED

NORTH ESTATES LTD

NORTHFACTS LIMITED

NORTHFACTS LIMITED

NORTHFACTS LIMITED

NORTHFIELD COMPLIANCE SERVICES
LIMITED

NORTHFIELD GARAGE (TETBURY) LIMITED

NORTHFIELD POINT ONE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

NORTH FIVE LIMITED

NORTH FIVE LIMITED

NORTH FURNITURE LTD

NORTHGATE SERVICES LIMITED

NORTHGATES LIMITED

NORTHGATES LIMITED

(PENNINES)

NORTHGATE (BLACKLEY) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED
NORTHGATE (BLACKLEY) MANAGEMENT

COMPANY LIMITED
NORTHGATE BUILDING CONSULTANCY
LIMITED
NORTHGATE FABRICATIONS LTD
NORTHGATE LEISURE LTD
NORTHGATE PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

(YORKSHIRE) LIMITED

07783376

07783376

05948142
05958435
01481472
06798489
06144418
05941137
04280530
05081997
02417330
02417330
07595468
02984471

02903865

05217116
05217116
04696857
05092129

06356653
07028941
05433246

06700124
03340975
03762241

05502619
01355035
01355035
01355035
07658356

00767748
05212106

07785008
07785008
05558102
04421819
04531606
04531606
06496071

06496071
03847156
06880542

07768252
05071444

(D2)
(C3)
(D1)
(D1)

22/09/2011
22/09/2011

27/09/2011
23/09/2011
22/09/2011
21/09/2011
22/09/2011
22/09/2011
21/09/2011
26/09/2011
26/09/2011
27/09/2011
23/09/2011
21/09/2011

22/09/2011

23/09/2011
23/09/2011
22/09/2011
26/09/2011

27/09/2011
26/09/2011
22/09/2011

22/09/2011
26/09/2011
21/09/2011

26/09/2011
26/09/2011
26/09/2011
26/09/2011
22/09/2011

27/09/2011
21/09/2011

23/09/2011
23/09/2011
23/09/2011
23/09/2011
26/09/2011
27/09/2011
26/09/2011

27/09/2011
24/09/2011
27/09/2011

26/09/2011
27/09/2011



