DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
NORTHERN EXPOSURE (HARDY EXOTICS)	04491664	(D1)	23/09/2011	NORTHERN SOLAR AND RENEWABLES	07783376	(B1)	22/09/2011
LIMITED		, ,		LIMITED		, ,	
NORTHERN EXPOSURE TOURS LIMITED	04437133	(D1)	21/09/2011	NORTHERN SOLAR AND RENEWABLES	07783376	(C1)	22/09/2011
NORTHERN FITNESS & EDUCATION LIMITED	03817367	(D2)	22/09/2011	LIMITED			
NORTHERN FLAGS LIMITED	01969361	(C2)	21/09/2011	NORTHERN SOUNDS LIMITED	05948142	(D2)	27/09/2011
NORTHERN FRAMES (DONCASTER) LTD	06578440	(D1)	22/09/2011	NORTHERN SOURCE LTD	05958435	(D1)	23/09/2011
NORTHERN FUNDING LIMITED	04413049	(D1)	26/09/2011	NORTHERN STAGE SERVICES LIMITED	01481472	(D2)	22/09/2011
NORTHERN GAS SUPPLIES LIMITED	02699287	(D1)	23/09/2011	NORTHERN STAR (UK) LIMITED	06798489	(D1)	21/09/2011
NORTHERN GLASS (MANCHESTER) LIMITED	04079595	(D2)	26/09/2011	NORTHERN STATIONERY (UK) LIMITED	06144418	(D1)	22/09/2011
NORTHERN GREEN ENERGY LIMITED	07030546	(D2)	26/09/2011	NORTHERN TAVERNS (YORKSHIRE) LIMITED	05941137	(D2)	22/09/2011
NORTHERN HELICOPTER PRODUCTS	04979747	(D1)	22/09/2011	NORTHERN 3 VCT PLC	04280530	, ,	21/09/2011
WORLDWIDE DISTRIBUTION LIMIT				NORTHERN TISSUE GROUP LIMITED	05081997	, ,	26/09/2011
NORTHERN HILLS PROPERTY COMPANY	07028995	(B2)	26/09/2011	NORTHERN TOURS HOLIDAYS LIMITED	02417330	٠,	26/09/2011
LIMITED				NORTHERN TOURS HOLIDAYS LIMITED	02417330	. ,	27/09/2011
NORTHERN HILLS PROPERTY COMPANY	07028995	(B4)	26/09/2011	NORTHERN TRADE POLYMERS LIMITED	07595468	٠,	23/09/2011
LIMITED				NORTHERN TRADE WINDOWS	02984471	(C2)	21/09/2011
NORTHERN HILLS PROPERTY COMPANY	07028995	(B4)	26/09/2011	(MANUFACTURERS) LIMITE			
LIMITED				NORTHERN TRADE WINDOWS (PENNINES)	02903865	(C2)	22/09/2011
NORTHERN HILLS PROPERTY COMPANY	07028995	(C2)	22/09/2011	LIMITED			
LIMITED				NORTHERN TRADING LIMITED	05217116	. ,	23/09/2011
NORTHERN INDUSTRIAL CONSULTANCY	02569531	(D1)	23/09/2011		05217116	, ,	23/09/2011
LIMITED				NORTHERN TROPHIES CUMBRIA LTD	04696857		22/09/2011
NORTHERN INVADER LIMITED	03288449	(D1)	26/09/2011	NORTHERN TRUST EUROPEAN HOLDINGS	05092129	(D1)	26/09/2011
NORTHERN INVESTMENTS LIMITED	06642978	. ,	26/09/2011	LIMITED			
NORTHERN JOINERY (HOLDINGS) LIMITED		,	27/09/2011	NORTHERN VINYL DISTRIBUTION LIMITED	06356653	٠,	27/09/2011
NORTHERN JOINERY (HOLDINGS) LIMITED	05868846	(C3)	27/09/2011	NORTHERN WAY CAPITAL LIMITED	07028941	(D2)	26/09/2011
NORTHERN JOINERY (HOLDINGS) LIMITED	05868846	(D2)	27/09/2011	NORTHERN WAY PROPERTY COMPANY	05433246	(C2)	22/09/2011
THE NORTHERN KITCHEN AND BAR LTD	06990815	(D2)	22/09/2011	LIMITED			
NORTHERN LABELS LIMITED	05656853	(D1)	26/09/2011	NORTHERN WINE ACADEMY LTD	06700124	(D2)	22/09/2011
NORTHERN LETTINGS AND PROPERTY	06422014	(D1)	27/09/2011	NORTHERN WOOL COMPANY (UK) LIMITED	03340975	(D1)	26/09/2011
MANAGEMENT LIMITED				NORTH ESSEX COMPLIANCE TESTING	03762241	(D1)	21/09/2011
NORTHERN LIFESTYLE LIMITED	05456949	(C3)	27/09/2011	LIMITED			
NORTHERN LIFESTYLE (HARROGATE)	05608078	(C3)	27/09/2011	NORTH ESTATES LTD	05502619	(D1)	26/09/2011
LIMITED				NORTHFACTS LIMITED	01355035		26/09/2011
NORTHERN LIGHT BUSINESS GROUP LTD	07372401	(D2)	26/09/2011	NORTHFACTS LIMITED	01355035	(C2)	26/09/2011
NORTHERN LIGHTS MUSIC UK LIMITED	06706508	(D2)	24/09/2011	NORTHFACTS LIMITED	01355035	(C2)	26/09/2011
NORTHERN LUX LTD	07002884	(D2)	21/09/2011	NORTHFIELD COMPLIANCE SERVICES	07658356	(E1)	22/09/2011
NORTHERN MAINTENANCE SERVICES LTD	06033146	(C2)	22/09/2011	LIMITED			
NORTHERN MEDICAL SERVICES LIMITED	03847656		23/09/2011	NORTHFIELD GARAGE (TETBURY) LIMITED	00767748	, ,	27/09/2011
NORTHERN MENS AND BOYSWEAR LIMITED	02748465		26/09/2011	NORTHFIELD POINT ONE MANAGEMENT	05212106	(D1)	21/09/2011
NORTHERN MERCHANDISE LIMITED	05173285	(D2)	26/09/2011	COMPANY LIMITED			
NORTHERN MERCHANDISE LIMITED	05173285	(C3)	26/09/2011	NORTH FIVE LIMITED	07785008	(B1)	23/09/2011
NORTHERN NDT SERVICES LIMITED	05776236	(D1)	27/09/2011	NORTH FIVE LIMITED	07785008	. ,	23/09/2011
NORTHERN OAK DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	03898268	(D1)	23/09/2011	NORTH FURNITURE LTD	05558102	٠,	23/09/2011
NORTHERN PARTNERS LIMITED	04346543	(D1)	27/09/2011	NORTHGATE SERVICES LIMITED	04421819	(D1)	23/09/2011
NORTHERN PETROLEUM PLC	02933545		21/09/2011	NORTHGATES LIMITED	04531606	(C3)	26/09/2011
NORTHERN PIPELINES LIMITED	06831850	(E1)	21/09/2011	NORTHGATES LIMITED	04531606	(D2)	27/09/2011
NORTHERN PIPELINES LIMITED	06831850	(C3)	21/09/2011	NORTHGATE (BLACKLEY) MANAGEMENT	06496071	(C3)	26/09/2011
NORTHERN POLYMERS & PLASTICS LTD	04905000	(D2)	23/09/2011	COMPANY LIMITED			
NORTHERN POWER PLANT LIMITED	01547272		21/09/2011	NORTHGATE (BLACKLEY) MANAGEMENT	06496071	(C3)	27/09/2011
NORTHERN PRINT MANAGEMENT LIMITED	04057016	. ,	22/09/2011	COMPANY LIMITED			
NORTHERN PRINT MANAGEMENT LIMITED	04057016	(C3)	23/09/2011	NORTHGATE BUILDING CONSULTANCY	03847156	(D2)	24/09/2011
NORTHERN REGION FILM AND	04994213	(D1)	26/09/2011	LIMITED			
TELEVISION ARCHIVE				NORTHGATE FABRICATIONS LTD	06880542	(D1)	27/09/2011
NORTHERN RIVIERA LTD	06322745	(D2)	26/09/2011	NORTHGATE LEISURE LTD	07768252		26/09/2011
NORTHERN RUBBER PENSION TRUSTEES	02404072	(D1)	21/09/2011	NORTHGATE PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT	05071444	(D2)	27/09/2011
LIMITED				LIMITED			